
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
51 
28 
17 
53 
9 

333 
23 
95 
56 

186 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EXTREME 

EVO 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EVO 

Name 
Eric Granado  
Pedro Sampaio 
Danilo Lewis 
Léo Tamburro 
André Verissimo 
Beto Auad 
Anselmo Perini 
Fabio Pitta  
Julio Fortunato 
Felipe Comerlatto  

Laps 
8 
8 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:18.848 
1:19.813 
1:20.677 
1:22.007 
1:22.940 
1:24.117 
1:24.192 
1:24.389 
1:24.458 

Diff 

0.965 
1.829 
3.159 
4.092 
5.269 
5.344 
5.541 
5.610 

Gap 

0.965 
0.864 
1.330 
0.933 
1.177 
0.075 
0.197 
0.069 

In Lap 
8 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Honda Racing Brasil 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Brasil 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

RXP/TRH Racing 

Perini Garage SBK 

Motonil Motors 

SPR - Deiton 

HG Motos 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/11/2020 16:15:35 
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   6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

S.Pole - SuperBike 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:03:13 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

21/11/2020 15:49 
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